SGM9119
Triple, 5th-Order, Standard
Definition Video Filter Driver
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The SGM9119 is a low voltage, triple video amplifier
with integrated reconstruction filters and input clamps.
Specially suited for standard definition video signals,
this device is ideal for a wide range of television and

SGM9119
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER NUMBER
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PACKAGE
OPTION
MARKING
INFORMATION
SGM9119YS8G/TR SOIC-8 -40℃ to +85℃ Tape and Reel, 2500 SGM9119YS8
SGM9119YMS8G/TR MSOP-8 -40℃ to +85℃ Tape and Reel, 3000 SGM9119YMS8
PIN CONFIGURATIONS (TOP VIEW)
OUT2
OUT1
GND